
___Horses & Tack
___Livestock
___Pets & Supplies
___Poultry & Small Animals
___Beekeeping
___Bicycles/Scooters
___Building Supplies
___Business Opportunities
___Carriages
___Clothing/Dry Goods
___Construction Equip.
___Crafts
___Electrical/Solar
___Farm Related
___Garage Sales/Benefits
___Greenhouse/Growing
___Hay/Straw/Feed
___Health/Naturals
___Help Wanted

Choosing more than 1 category?  
Remember, you must pay the full ad price 
for EACH category you check. Example:  
$15.00 ad x 2 categories x 2 times = $60.00

Name___________________________________

Address _________________________________

_______________________________________

City_____________________________________

State ____________Zip_____________________

Phone# _________________________________

Mail this form AND  
$$ check payable to:

Busy Beaver of OH 
PO Box 3 

Charm, OH 44617

Next OH DEADLINES

$15.00 first 12 words 
45¢ each additional word 

per each Ad Category 
Cost for ONE TIME

EMOJI 🤠 
how many?  $1.50 ea.

SUBTOTAL 
ADD box 1 + box 2 

PENNSYLVANIA 
how many issues

OHIO 
how many issues

MICHIANA 
how many issues

NEW YORK 
how many issues

TUCKESSEE 
how many issues

TOTAL Number of 
issues (add boxes 4-8)

TOTAL COST 
(Multiply box 3 x box 9)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
 �Payments for classified ads in one or  

multiple issues are NON-REFUNDABLE.

___Household/Furniture
___Lawn & Garden
___Maple/Maple Supplies
___Miscellaneous
___Office Supplies/  

Publications
___Produce/Edibles
___Produce Equip/ Supplies
___Real Estate (For Rent)
___Real Estate (For Sale)
___Rentals
___Sawmill Equipment
___Services Rendered
___Shop/Tools
___Special Events/Notices
___Sporting Goods
___Transportation/Taxi
___Wanted Items
___Lost & Found/ Free Items  

(No Charge, 1 time only)

must choose at least one

FOR FREE, include my:

   name     address     phone #

Your ad just got more exciting!New!
ADD AN 

EMOJI

🐕 🚜 🤠 📢 🦌 ⭐ 🏏 🐎 🛴
dogdog tractortractor smileysmiley megaphonemegaphone deerdeer starstar ball/batball/bat horsehorse scooterscooter

Circle your emoji & draw a line to the spot you’d  
like it placed in your classified ad below. Easy! 

Add $1.50 per emoji when calculating your final cost.

CALL IN YOUR  
CLASSIFIED ADS! 
1-800-355-2192  
(Mon - Fri 8-5 EST)

Deadline:  
NOON  
Friday

You may also fax 1-800-574-4204 or email  
classifieds@busybeaverpublicationsllc.com 

Ads must be paid with credit/debit card (call us w/ info).  
A $3.00 convenience fee will be applied.  
All ads must be pre-paid to run.

Shown actual size.

MAIL-IN classified questions:

CALL 330-204-9199

$15.00 for first 12 words

19.05

17.25

19.50

17.70

19.90

18.15

20.40

18.60

16.80

20.85 21.30 22.75 22.20

22.65 23.10 23.55 24.00

24.45 24.90 25.35 25.80

26.25 26.70 27.15 27.60

15.45 15.90 16.35

Helping you sell anything from A - Z!

SUBMIT A CLASSIFIED AD 
 Place one word only in each box below.


