



CALL IN YOUR CLASSIFIED ADS!

1-800-355-2192

(Mon - Fri 8-5 EST)



Deadline:
NOON
Friday

You may also fax 1-800-574-4204 or email
classifieds@busybeaverpublicationsllc.com

Ads must be paid with credit/debit card (call us w/ info).
A \$3.00 convenience fee will be applied.
All ads must be pre-paid to run.

Name _____

Address _____

City _____

State _____ Zip _____

Phone# _____

FOR FREE, include my:

name address phone #
must choose at least one

Choosing more than 1 category?

Remember, you must pay the full ad price
for EACH category you check. Example:

\$15.00 ad x 2 categories x 2 times = \$60.00

<input type="checkbox"/> Horses & Tack	<input type="checkbox"/> Household/Furniture
<input type="checkbox"/> Livestock	<input type="checkbox"/> Lawn & Garden
<input type="checkbox"/> Pets & Supplies	<input type="checkbox"/> Maple/Maple Supplies
<input type="checkbox"/> Poultry & Small Animals	<input type="checkbox"/> Miscellaneous
<input type="checkbox"/> Beekeeping	<input type="checkbox"/> Office Supplies/ Publications
<input type="checkbox"/> Bicycles/Scooters	<input type="checkbox"/> Produce/Edibles
<input type="checkbox"/> Building Supplies	<input type="checkbox"/> Produce Equip/ Supplies
<input type="checkbox"/> Business Opportunities	<input type="checkbox"/> Real Estate (For Rent)
<input type="checkbox"/> Carriages	<input type="checkbox"/> Real Estate (For Sale)
<input type="checkbox"/> Clothing/Dry Goods	<input type="checkbox"/> Rentals
<input type="checkbox"/> Construction Equip.	<input type="checkbox"/> Sawmill Equipment
<input type="checkbox"/> Crafts	<input type="checkbox"/> Services Rendered
<input type="checkbox"/> Electrical/Solar	<input type="checkbox"/> Shop/Tools
<input type="checkbox"/> Farm Related	<input type="checkbox"/> Special Events/Notices
<input type="checkbox"/> Garage Sales/Benefits	<input type="checkbox"/> Sporting Goods
<input type="checkbox"/> Greenhouse/Growing	<input type="checkbox"/> Transportation/Taxi
<input type="checkbox"/> Hay/Straw/Feed	<input type="checkbox"/> Wanted Items
<input type="checkbox"/> Health/Naturals	<input type="checkbox"/> Lost & Found/ Free Items (No Charge, 1 time only)

Payments for classified ads in one or
multiple issues are **NON-REFUNDABLE**.



Your ad just got more exciting!

Circle your emoji & draw a line to the spot you'd
like it placed in your classified ad below. Easy!
Add \$1.50 per emoji when calculating your final cost.

Shown actual size.



SUBMIT A CLASSIFIED AD

Place one word only in each box below.

\$15.00 for first 12 words			
15.45	15.90	16.35	16.80
17.25	17.70	18.15	18.60
19.05	19.50	19.90	20.40
20.85	21.30	22.75	22.20
22.65	23.10	23.55	24.00
24.45	24.90	25.35	25.80
26.25	26.70	27.15	27.60

**Mail this form AND
\$\$ check payable to:**

**Busy Beaver of OH
PO Box 3
Charm, OH 44617**

MAIL-IN classified questions:

CALL 330-204-9199

Next OH DEADLINES

**\$15.00 first 12 words
45¢ each additional word
per each Ad Category**

1 Cost for ONE TIME

2 EMOJI how many? \$1.50 ea.

SUBTOTAL

3 ADD box 1 + box 2

**4 PENNSYLVANIA
how many issues**

**OHIO
how many issues**

**6 MICHIGAN
how many issues**

**7 NEW YORK
how many issues**

**8 TUCKERSON
how many issues**

**9 TOTAL Number of
issues (add boxes 4-8)**

**TOTAL COST
(Multiply box 3 x box 9)**

Helping you sell anything from A - Z!